POJAT
40 m
P9
7.69
8.02

60 m
P11
10.52

ETELA-SAVON HALLITILASTOT

9-15 -V

Daniel Turunen
Jiri Makkonen

Oliver Viitanen

300 m - oversized/ylipitka rata

P15
40.24

800 m - oversized/ylipitka rata

P15
2:11.95

1000 m - oversized/ylipitka rata

Antti Puustinen

Antti Puustinen

P13

3:07.00 Veikko Ylonen
Korkeus

P11

1.30 Oliver Viitanen
P10

0.90 Veeti Nikkanen
Pituus, vyohyke

P11

3.46 Oliver Viitanen
P10

2.80 Veeti Nikkanen
P9

3.16 Lauri Huoman
2.84 Jiri Makkonen
2.73 Daniel Turunen
2.73 Aleksi Ehrnrooth

Kolmiloikka, vyohyke

P10
6.21

Kuula 2,0 kg

Veeti Nikkanen

JorU
SavonlRie

KerimU

MikkKV

MikkKV

PieksVei

KerimU

SavonlRie

KerimU

SavonlRie

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
JorU
JuvU

SavonlRie

2022

Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Tampere

Tampere

Tampere

Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Tampere

Savonlinna

6.3.
6.3.

6.3.

13.3.

12.3.

13.3.

6.3.

17.2.

6.3.

17.2.

7.2.
6.3.
6.3.
12.3.

28.3.



P9

5.22
3.69
2.90

Kuula 2,5 kg
P 10
4.64

Kuula 3,0 kg
P13
11.64

TYTOT

40m
T9
7.98

60 m
T15
8.22

T14
9.03
9.49
9.72
10.03

T13
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.91

T12
8.94
9.53
9.68
9.80
10.36

T11
11.07

T10
11.09

Lauri Huoman
Daniel Turunen
Jiri Makkonen

Veeti Nikkanen

Teo Hietalahti

Saara Tiihonen

Anna-Riikka Klemola

Helmi Kutvonen
Sara Ehrnrooth
Lilli Tiainen
Erika Kdmppi

Vilma Ulvinen
Lumi Haapala
Netta Paloheimo
Taiga Haapala

Helmi Siitonen
Venla Ek

llona Immonen
Maija Mutikainen
Venla Malinen

Elina Kaskinen

Ella-Sofia Malinen

200 m - oversized/ylipitka rata

T14

SavonlRie
JorU
SavonlRie

SavonlRie

SavonlRie

KangasnKa

KangasnKa

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
KerimU
HirvensU

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
KerimU

SavonlRie

RistU
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
KerimU
SavonlRie

SavonlRie

SavonlRie

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Tampere

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Joensuu

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Pajulahti

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Savonlinna

7.2.
6.3.
6.3.

21.2.

21.2.

6.3.

23.1.

6.3.
6.3.
6.3.
27.11.

6.3.
6.3.
6.3.
6.3.

20.3.
6.3.
6.3.
6.3.
6.3.

6.3.

6.3.



29.14

800 m
T15
2:37.44

Inca Ikonen

Anna-Riikka Klemola

1000 m - oversized/ylipitka rata

T15
3:36.14

T12

3:39.78
3:45.22
3:46.73

Venla Kapiainen

Janna Turunen
Siiri Maaranen
Laura Suutarinen

SavonlRie

KangasnKa

MikkKV

JorU
MikkKV
MikkKV

60 m aidat 76,2 cm 6 aitaa (valit 8,0 m)

T14
10.56
13.10

Helmi Kutvonen
Emilia Pirttijarvi

SavonlRie
SavonlRie

60 m aidat 76,2 cm 6 aitaa (valit 7,5 m)

T12
14.14

Maija Mutikainen

60 m aidat 76,2 cm 6 aitaa

T15
9.47

Korkeus

T15
1.53

T14
1.45
1.43
1.41
1.29
1.23

T13
1.26

T12
1.46
1.33
1.25
1.16
1.14
1.11
1.05

Anna-Riikka Klemola

Anna-Riikka Klemola

Emilia Pirttijarvi
Siiri Lindholm
Helmi Kutvonen
Sara Ehrnrooth
Inca lkonen

Vilma Ulvinen

Helmi Siitonen
Maija Mutikainen
Venla Ek

Venla Malinen
Kaisa Paykkonen
Sonja Lappeteldinen
llona Immonen

KerimU

KangasnKa

KangasnKa

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie

SavonlRie

RistU
KerimU
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie

Joensuu

Tampere

Pajulahti

Tampere
Tampere
Tampere

Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Tampere

Tampere

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Pajulahti

Joensuu

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

27.3.

6.2.

20.3.

13.3.
13.3.
13.3.

6.3.
6.3.

6.3.

6.2.

6.2.

21.2.
21.2.
6.3.
21.2.
6.3.

28.3.

20.3.
26.3.
6.3.
6.3.
17.2.
6.3.
17.2.



1.00

T11

1.08 Lilli-Lotta Kaiponen
1.08 Joanna Nikkanen
0.90 Elina Kaskinen

T10

0.99 Ella-Sofia Malinen
T9

1.06 Loviisa Pulkkinen
0.90 Essi Silvennoinen
Pituus

T15

5.38 Anna-Riikka Klemola
4.22 Maija Halko

T14

4.67 Inca Ikonen

4.50 Sara Ehrnrooth
4.21 Siiri Lindholm

4.11 Helmi Kutvonen
T13

4.19 Netta Paloheimo
3.94 Vilma Ulvinen

3.65 Lumi Haapala

3.21 Taiga Haapala

T12

4.22 Helmi Siitonen
3.97 Julia Pirttijarvi
3.95 Venla Ek

3.91 Maija Mutikainen
3.68 llona Immonen
3.58 Enni Mutikainen
3.39 Venla Malinen
3.29 Kaisa Paykkonen
3.02 Sonja Lappeteldinen
Pituus, vyohyke

T11

3.18 Lilli-Lotta Kaiponen
3.07 Joanna Nikkanen
2.61 Elina Kaskinen

T10

3.18

Julia Pirttijarvi

Netta Turunen

SavonlRie

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie

SavonlRie

SavonlRie
SavonlRie

KangasnKa
SavonlRie

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie

KerimU

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie

RistU
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
KerimU
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie

JorU

Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Tampere
Savonlinna

Joensuu
Tampere
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Imatra

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna

17.2.

28.3.
28.3.
17.2.

28.3.

17.2.
17.2.

6.2.
14.2.

27.3.
12.3.
14.2.
14.2.

6.3.
7.2.
17.2.
17.2.

2.3.
7.2.
7.2.
6.3.
17.2.
7.2.
7.2.
17.2.
17.2.

7.2.
17.2.
17.2.

6.3.



3.11

T9

3.37
2.95
2.86

Kolmiloikka
T15
10.08

T14
10.18
9.66
9.23

T12
7.87
7.43
7.26
7.00
6.97
6.82
6.04

Ella-Sofia Malinen

Loviisa Pulkkinen
Essi Silvennoinen
Saara Tiihonen

Maija Halko

Siiri Lindholm
Sara Ehrnrooth
Emilia Pirttijarvi

Venla Ek

llona Immonen
Venla Malinen
Enni Mutikainen
Enni Auvinen
Armi Partanen
Lilja Loikkanen

Kolmiloikka, vy6hyke

T11
6.70
6.61

T10
5.96

Kuula 2,0 kg
T11
6.57
5.69
4.81

T10
5.18
4.17

T9
3.71

Kuula 2,5 kg
T13
6.28

Joanna Nikkanen
Lilli-Lotta Kaiponen

Ella-Sofia Malinen

Elina Kaskinen
Lilli-Lotta Kaiponen
Joanna Nikkanen

Netta Turunen
Ella-Sofia Malinen

Saara Tiihonen

Vilma Ulvinen

SavonlRie

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
KangasnKa

SavonlRie

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie

SavonlRie
SavonlRie

SavonlRie

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie

JorU
SavonlRie

KangasnKa

SavonlRie

Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Tampere
Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna

Savonlinna

6.3.

17.2.
17.2.
6.3.

21.2.

21.2.
13.3.
21.2.

21.2.
21.2.
21.2.
21.2.
21.2.
21.2.
21.2.

21.2.
28.3.

28.3.

6.3.
7.2.
21.2.

6.3.
7.2.

6.3.

7.2.



T12
7.66
7.32
7.16
6.82
6.25
6.23
531
5.17

Kuula 3,0 kg
T15
9.20
8.22
7.85

T14
10.62
10.47
9.73
8.64
8.46
6.91

Kiekko 0,6 kg

T10
8.84

Venla Malinen
Sonja Lappeteldinen
Julia Pirttijarvi

llona Immonen
Enni Auvinen

Venla Ek

Enni Mutikainen
Armi Partanen

Veera Niittymaki
Anna-Riikka Klemola
Maija Halko

Siiri Lindholm
Sara Ehrnrooth
Inca lkonen

Lilli Tiainen
Helmi Kutvonen
Emilia Pirttijarvi

Netta Turunen

Kiekko 0,75 kg

T14
31.49

Sara Ehrnrooth

Halliviisiottelu

T15
2487

Anna-Riikka Klemola

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie

SavonlRie
KangasnKa
SavonlRie

SavonlRie
SavonlRie
SavonlRie
KerimU

SavonlRie
SavonlRie

JorU

SavonlRie

KangasnKa

9.47 1.53 8.22 5.38 2:37.44

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Tampere
Savonlinna

Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna
Savonlinna

Tampere

Tampere

Tampere

7.2.
6.3.
7.2.
21.2.
21.2.
7.2.
7.2.
21.2.

6.3.
6.2.
14.2.

14.2.
14.2.
6.3.
6.3.
14.2.
9.2.

12.3.

12.3.

6.2.



